
KF6JBN 재미 한인 아마추어 무선협회 (KARA) Check In List 

Date 2-28-2011 Check in by NY6KC 

QTH Torrance System Radio: Yaesu 897 Ant: Tram 1480 

 

South-East (동남부) 

Repeater Mobil Handy Remarks 
No. Call Sign 

440 220 K Y I K Y I
QTH 

☺ . / SX 

1. AA6QF x  x   Irvine x    

2. AB6DF           

3. AB6XI           

4. AD6BI           

5. AD6GN           

6. AF6GN           

7. K0SKY           

8. K6BAE           

9. K6DAE           

10 KD6FDG           

11 KE6CW x    x Garden Grove x    

12 KE6MDP x   x  Garden Grove x    

13 KF6TKY           

14 KI6DWT           

15 KI6DXC           

16 KI6TZO x     Roland Height x    

17 KI6TZP x     Roland Height x    

18 KJ6HRT           

19 KR6DH           

20 N6PGA x     x Cerritos  x   

21            

22            

23            

24            

25            

26            

27            

28            

29            

30            

Total 7          



West (서부) 

Repeater Mobil Handy Remarks 
No. Call Sign 

440 220 K Y I K Y I
QTH  

☺ . / SX 

1. AF6MK x  x   Los Angeles x    

2. K6WON  x    Torrance x    

3. KG6ZGB x  x   Los Angeles x    

4. KI6NIQ           

5. KI6PWS           

6. KJ6LIQ           

7. KJ6LIT x     x Los Angeles  x   

8. KO6OB           

9. NY6KC x  x   Torrance x    

10 W6JUN           

11            

12            

13            

14            

15            

16            

Total 5          

North (북부) 

Repeater Mobil Handy Remarks 
No. Call Sign 

440 220 K Y I K Y I
QTH  

☺ . / SX 

1 AB6AD           

2 AD6OS x  x   Mission Hill x    

3 AF6ML x  x   Mission Hill x    

 KC6EZX           

4 KC6PZX           

5 KE6OHQ           

6 KF6OAV           

7 KF6VQH  x    Northridge x    

8 KF6YMF x   x  Granada Hill x    

9 KG6UOM           

10 KI6KWR     x      

11            

12            

13            

Total 4          



K – Kenwood / Y – Yaesu / I - Icom 

 

Central (중부) 

Repeater Mobil Handy Remarks 
No. Call Sign 

440 220 K Y I K Y I
QTH 

☺ . / SX 

1 AB6JN x     x K-Town x    

2 AF6FT x     West LA x    

3 AF6NB x   x  K-Town x    

4 K6ET x   x  Los Angeles x    

5 KG6JBC           

6 KG6UOQ           

 KI6GHU           

7 KI6PWM           

 KI6PWN           

8 KI6PWT x     x Los Angeles x    

9 KI6PWX           

10 KI6YOG           

11 KJ6LIO           

12 KJ6LIP x     x Los Angeles x    

13 KJ6LIW           

14 N6IGO           

15 N6OH x     Los Angeles x    

16            

17            

18            

19            

20            

21            

Total 8          

Other Areas (기타 지역) 

1            

2            

3            

4            

5            

6            

Total           

Grand Total 23          


